24 Subat 2021 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1 1HEVA
2 2.CERENSEL
3 3.FATIHIN GULU
4 4. SENARAACERO
5 5JABEL
6 6.ARKROYAL
7  7.PERSIAN ROSE (IRE)
8 8.SHEIS THE ONE
9 9.TINEMS

10 10.KIND OF BLUE

11 11.MYSTIC STAR

12 12.SAMOTHRAKI

13 13.AWARENESS

14 14.MYBRAYD

15 15.WHITE NOBLE

16 16.PEDRUM

17 17.CENTENARIO

18 18.SACRED ZENYETTA
19 19.BIANCACAPELLO
20 20.DARK PARADISE
21 21.MELTEMN

1.)54.000 ¢

Yas
7ykk
9yd k
Tyak
7ydk
Tyak
7ydk
7ydk
Tydk
9yd k
8ydk
7ydk
9yd k
7ydk
7ydk
8ydk
8ydk
Tydk
Tydk
Tydk
7ydk
8ydk

Deklareler

Handikap 15/H1/Disi

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - ROKOKO
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - AKSEL
TALIPHAN (IRE) - FROGGY
ROOKMASTER (IRE) - GURU RNPOCHE
SUPER STEP- LUNAR GOLD
YOUMZAIN (IRE) - FAIT ACCOVALI (GER)
HALLOVWWED CROWN (AUS) - DUBAI SMLE (USA)
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - LOVELY BLAZE
YAVUZKAYA - BEST QUEEN
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - INNANA
DR FONG (USA) - MYSTIC SPRIT (IR)
DAIJIN (GB) - FOLENTE
HAKKAR - GAMBITANNKEZI
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - TOP MODEL
OFFLEEWILD (USA) - SELCANM
AZARAKS - MY MADONNA
L CORREDOR (USA) - KEEPIN COVPANY (USA)
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - KARLOVY VARY
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - DINARA
KALIVDOR - SWEET FALOON
VENDIP (USA) - PRNCESS MADAEN (IR

2.)21.600 ¢

Siklet

60

0
59,5
0
58,5
0

55
54,5
0

53
51
51,5
50

0

0

50
50

0

0

50
50

Jokey
AINCI
Kosmaz
T.KERESTECI
Kosmaz
GOKH.GOKCE
Kosmaz
G.KOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
Kosmaz
F.YUKSEL
MUS.CELIK
AASLAN
S.A<BULAT
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
D.KAYA
MASOLMAZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
B.AVERBAK
VKAPLAN

1400 Sentetik
3.)10.800 ¢

Sahip
CAVANSIR MEHVETOGLU
METIN ISIK SEL
SABAHATTIN YAVUZ
BERAT YESILBUDAK
ABANU OZKARDES
NURGUL SARUHAN
MUTLU T. BALYEMEZ
ENIS EMRE GELGIN
GOKHAN AHMET BESLER
LALE M ATMAN
ALI RIZAGELIKOGLU
ISAFIDANAGAC
TARKAN CITAKOGLU
SERAY UNBAY
KADIR ONUR KILIC
.SAFAK UGUNCUOGLU
MURAT AKCA
BURHANETTIN SOLMAZ
T. IZZET AKSOY
ERDING URAN
NAGIHAN TOKMAK

istanbul Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

45400 ¢

Antrendrii
S.CIFTCI
AKASAR
B.TANRIKULU
SU.OZKAN
K.BALTACI
R.TURAN
MT.BALYEMEZ
R.PERI
T.CEKICI
MET.ACAR
U.BILIK
MERKUS
ZDAR
AYD.ALCICEK
AKIF YILMAZ
1.5.U0CUNCUOGLU
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
B.TANRIKULU
ATEPEBASI
Y.YAGMUR
MUR.AKSOY

HP

62
61
61
58
53
48
46
45
43
40
38
37
35
33
32
31
27
26
24
22
21

Son6 Y.

533270
6815-
1 -
37-126
20446
171-264
801-
06387-
805-857

6958-
0024-
56043-
8677-70
00450-
4-00-0
56-9088



